Agreement # TBD	- Amendment # n/a	Legistar # TBD	
-----------------	-------------------	----------------	--

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared:	10/17/2023	Need Date:	10/31/2023	
PROCESSING D Department: Dept. Contact: Phone: Department Head Signature: CONTRACTING Service Requeste	EPARTMENT: Health and Human Services Agency Lisa Konyecsni 295-6901 Alisha Bryden Bryden Date: 2023.10.17 10:15:32 -07'00' Alisha Bryden Administrative Analyst Supervisor	CONTRACT Name: Address: Phone: Org Code: Project Strin (if applicable	CA Dept. of Housing & Community Development 2020 W. El Camino Ave, Ste 130 Sacramento, CA 95833 5210115 ng e):	
Contract Term: 3		Contract Value		
	SEL: (must approve all contraction of the contract	cts and MOU's) Date: Date:	By: Jefferson Digitally signed by Jefferson Billingsley Deer 2023 12.19 12.17.28 - 498'00' By:	
CO HR APPROVAL:	Human Resources requiremen	HR AND RISK MAN		
	IENT APPROVAL: (all contract ✓ Disapproved: Disapproved:	cts & MOU's exce Date: 12/19/20 Date:	pt boilerplate grant funding contracts 223 By: Michael Andersen Childre 2023 1:19 175024-48999 By: By:	
OTHER APPRO\ Departments: Approved: Approved:	/AL: (Specify department(s) pa	articipating or dire Date: Date:	ectly affected by this contract). By: By:	
PLEASE EMAIL	SIGNED DOCUMENT TO:			

Agreement # TB	- Amendment # ^{n/a}	Legistar # TBD

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared:	10/17/2023	Need Date:	10/31/2023	
PROCESSING D	EPARTMENT:	CONTRACT	ΓOR:	
Department:	Health and Human Services Agency	Name:	CA Dept. of Housing & Community Development	
Dept. Contact:	Lisa Konyecsni	Address:	2020 W. El Camino Ave, Ste 130	
Phone:	295-6901		Sacramento, CA 95833	
Department Head Signature:	Alisha Bryden Date: 2023.10.17 10:30:04	Phone:		
· ·	Alisha Bryden	Org Code:	5210115	
	Administrative Analyst Supervisor	Project Strir (if applicable	<u> </u>	
CONTRACTING	DEPARTMENT: HHSA - Communi	ty Services		
Service Requeste	ed: Legal review of draft standard agreem	ent		
Description: HC	CD w/ Mercy Housing (Development Sponso	r) for No Place Like Ho	me Non-comp project. County is co-signing.	
Contract Term: 30) years	Contract Value	\$836,801	
-		_		
	SEL: (must approve all contract	•	Jefferson Digitally signed by Jefferson	
Approved:	✓ Disapproved:	Date: 12/19/20	023 By: Billingsley Dete: 2023.12.19 12:20:03-08:00'	
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	By:	
Note: This agreement is r	evenue-related (funding in agreement) and not	t a contract amendment.		
HR APPROVAL:	Human Resources requirement			
RISK MANAGEM	IENT APPROVAL: (all contract	ts & MOLI's exce	pt boilerplate grant funding contracts	
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	By:	
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	By:	
OTHER APPROV	/AL: (Specify department(s) pa	articipating or dire	ectly affected by this contract).	
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	Ву:	
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	By:	
DI FASE EMAII	SIGNED DOCUMENT TO:			